Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 1a 04/05/21
Chip Ferrite Bead
High Current/Frequency Type
SIM-39 Series
FEATURE
• Operating temperature: -55ºC ~ +125ºC (Including self-temperature rise)
• Monolithic Inorganic Material Construction
• Closed Magnetic Circuit Avoids Crosstalk

Chip Ferrite Bead
High Current/Frequency Type
SIM-39 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Size Part Number Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
1210
SIM10601N2A039 600 30% 100 0.10 2000
SIM10102N2A039 1000 30% 100 0.24 2000
1806
SIM86851N1A539 850 30% 100 0.10 1500
SIM86102N1A539 1000 30% 100 0.17 1500
1812
SIM82681Y2A539 680 25% 100 0.06 2500
SIM82102YA5039 1000 25% 100 1.30 500
SIM82132Y2A039 1300 25% 100 0.10 2000
CHARICTERISTIC CURVES
         SIM82102YA5039
Im
pe